
National College of Arts
G O V E R N M E N T   O F   P A K I S T A N
4, Shahrah-e-Quaid-e-Azam, Lahore-54000, Pakistan

Ph: (042) 99211622 - 99210601, Fax: (042) 99210500

Email:principal@nca.edu.pk

ADMITTED

00065
00132
00271
00100
00032
00200
00093
00001
00294
00067
00262
00082
00048
00249
00101
00087

  Form No

Ms. Sairah Qamar
Syeda Maria Ali
Ms. Qindeel Zahra
Mr. Armaghan Hussnain
Ms. Maham Saleem Mughal
Mr. Omer Farooq Bhatti
Mr. Behzad Hassan
Ms. Manayal Waseem
Syed Muhammad Ahmed Ali Rizvi
Ms. Shaffan Saif
Mr. Muhammad Aihtisham Waris
Ms. Sabtica Sohail
Mr. Munsoor Ali Malik
Mr. Umair Ali
Mr. Sherazudin Qureshi
Mr. Asees Iqbal

Name

Rana Qamar Sohail
Mr. Ahmed Ali
Syed Kaiser Ali
Mr. Asim Slah-Ud-Din
Mr. Muhammad Saleem Mughal
Mr. Farooq Hameed Bhatti
Mr. Mahmood Ul Hassan
Mr. Waseem Ahmad
Mr. Syed Muhamamd Abdullah Rizvi
Mr. Muhammad Khalid Saif Ullah
Mr. Muhammad Waris
Mr. Sohail James
Malik Muhammad Pervaiz
Mr. Shafqat Ali
Mr. Ejaz Ud Din Qureshi
Mr. Arif Iqbal

Father Name

NOTIFICATION

DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE
NCA LAHORE

The following candidates are provisionally selected for admission in the First Year (Foundation
Course) in the  ARCHITECTURE Department of National College of Arts, Lahore against the seats
reserved for PUNJAB Province for the Academic Session: 2021

This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only.

PUNJAB

Note:-
1. These candidates are "Provisionally" selected. Final admission to NCA shall be confirmed subject to
the submission of result clearance i.e. Applicants having passed FA/FSc or equivalent qualification with
minimum 45% (2nd Division). Equivalence Certificate issued from IBCC is compulsory for qualification
other than Intermediate.

2. Last date for registration and payment of dues is Wednesday 10th March, 2021 during banking
hours. The Candidates must bring with them all original certificates and domicile certificate. The
Confirmation of admission will be subjected to completion of all documents including Equivalence
Certificate otherwise their admission will be cancelled without further notice.

FAKHAR ULLAH TAHIR
OFFICIATING REGISTRAR

Date:

No: NCA/EDU/____247

23/02/2021


