

National College of Arts

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN

4, Shahrah-e-Quaid-e-Azam, Lahore-54000, Pakistan Ph: (042) 99211622 - 99210601, Fax: (042) 99210500 Email:principal@nca.edu.pk

PUNJAB

NOTIFICATION

No: NCA/EDU/247
Date: 23/02/2021

DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE NCA LAHORE

The following candidates are provisionally selected for admission in the First Year (Foundation Course) in the <u>ARCHITECTURE</u> Department of National College of Arts, Lahore against the seats reserved for <u>PUNJAB</u> Province for the Academic Session: <u>2021</u>

This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only.

·		
Form No	Name	Father Name
ADMITTED		
00065	Ms. Sairah Qamar	Rana Qamar Sohail
00132	Syeda Maria Ali	Mr. Ahmed Ali
00271	Ms. Qindeel Zahra	Syed Kaiser Ali
00100	Mr. Armaghan Hussnain	Mr. Asim Slah-Ud-Din
00032	Ms. Maham Saleem Mughal	Mr. Muhammad Saleem Mughal
00200	Mr. Omer Farooq Bhatti	Mr. Farooq Hameed Bhatti
00093	Mr. Behzad Hassan	Mr. Mahmood UI Hassan
00001	Ms. Manayal Waseem	Mr. Waseem Ahmad
00294	Syed Muhammad Ahmed Ali Rizvi	Mr. Syed Muhamamd Abdullah Rizvi
00067	Ms. Shaffan Saif	Mr. Muhammad Khalid Saif Ullah
00262	Mr. Muhammad Aihtisham Waris	Mr. Muhammad Waris
00082	Ms. Sabtica Sohail	Mr. Sohail James
00048	Mr. Munsoor Ali Malik	Malik Muhammad Pervaiz
00249	Mr. Umair Ali	Mr. Shafqat Ali
00101	Mr. Sherazudin Qureshi	Mr. Ejaz Ud Din Qureshi
00087	Mr. Asees I qbal	Mr. Arif Iqbal

FAKHAR ULLAH TAHIR OFFICIATING REGISTRAR

Note:-

- 1. These candidates are "Provisionally" selected. Final admission to NCA shall be confirmed subject to the submission of result clearance i.e. Applicants having passed FA/FSc or equivalent qualification with minimum 45% (2nd Division). Equivalence Certificate issued from IBCC is compulsory for qualification other than Intermediate.
- 2. Last date for registration and payment of dues is <u>Wednesday 10th March, 2021</u> during banking hours. The Candidates must bring with them all original certificates and domicile certificate. The Confirmation of admission will be subjected to completion of all documents including Equivalence Certificate otherwise their admission will be cancelled without further notice.